Incident Date Report Number

3/27/2024

3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024

3/27/2024
3/27/2024

3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024

3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024

RMP24-000619

RMP24-000620

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3110 BROCKWAY ST
3334 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
62/MARKETPLACE
3900 MEADOW DR
3334 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2059 HICKS RD

3334 KIRCHOFF RD

3 MARGATE ON OXFORD

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
62/KEYSTONE
PLUM NO ALGON

APPROX LOC: 2766
KIRCHOFF RD

2821 COLECT

APPROX LOC:2801
ALGONQUIN RD

2600 MARTIN LN
3993 ALGONQUIN RD
3407 ALGONQUIN RD

3300 KIRCHOFF RD
1901 GOLF RD
5443 ELIZABETH PL
2301 MEADOW DR

Incident

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO

PARKING COMPLAINT
ALARM

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
BURGLARY

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3/28/2024 7:45:51 AM



Incident Date Report Number

3/27/2024

3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024

3/27/2024
3/27/2024

3/27/2024

3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024

3/27/2024
3/27/2024

3/27/2024
3/27/2024

3/27/2024
3/2712024
3/27/2024
3/2712024

RMP24-000621

RMP24-000622
RMP24-000623
RMP24-000624
RMP24-000625

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 3600
KIRCHOFF RD

TEAL CT/OWL DR
5108 TOLLVIEW DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

MAGNOLIA DR / PLUM
GROVE DR

2900 GOLF RD

4 COVENTRY ON
DUXBURY

COTTONWOOD LN /S
BUSSE RD

1701 GOLF RD

4005 JAY LN

4718 ARBOR DR

4677 KIRCHOFF RD
4619 KINGS WALK DR

APPROX LOC:3265
KIRCHOFF RD

2400 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC:4715
ARBOR DR

HAWK LN / WREN LN
APPROX LOC:2407
BLUEBIRD LN

1200 HICKS RD

3900 MEADOW DR

3400 BLK PHEASANT DR

3201 CENTRAL RD

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
INVESTIGATION

ACCIDENT

INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

JUVENILE NUISANCE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
MOTORIST ASSIST
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

3/28/2024 7:45:51 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024

3/27/2024

3/27/2024

2202 OAK LN

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
3301 KIRCHOFF RD
1200 HICKS RD

2109 ROBIN LN

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

THOREAU DR/ E
ALGONQUIN RD

62/ARBOR

PREMISES CHECK
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/28/2024 7:45:51 AM



