



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/27/2024		3110 BROCKWAY ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		62/MARKETPLACE	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/27/2024		3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		2059 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	
3/27/2024		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		3 MARGATE ON OXFORD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		62/KEYSTONE	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/27/2024		PLUM NO ALGON	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/27/2024		APPROX LOC: 2766 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		2821 COLE CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		APPROX LOC:2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2024		2600 MARTIN LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/27/2024		3993 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024	RMP24-000619	3407 ALGONQUIN RD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/27/2024		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/27/2024		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2024	RMP24-000620	5443 ELIZABETH PL	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/27/2024		2301 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/27/2024		APPROX LOC: 3600 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/27/2024		TEAL CT / OWL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/27/2024		5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2024		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2024	RMP24-000621	MAGNOLIA DR / PLUM GROVE DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/27/2024		2900 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/27/2024		4 COVENTRY ON DUXBURY	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		COTTONWOOD LN / S BUSSE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
3/27/2024		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2024	RMP24-000622	4005 JAY LN	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/27/2024	RMP24-000623	4718 ARBOR DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/27/2024	RMP24-000624	4677 KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	
3/27/2024	RMP24-000625	4619 KINGS WALK DR	INVESTIGATION	
3/27/2024		APPROX LOC:3265 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2024		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/27/2024		APPROX LOC:4715 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2024		HAWK LN / WREN LN	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/27/2024		APPROX LOC:2407 BLUEBIRD LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/27/2024		1200 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		3400 BLK PHEASANT DR	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/27/2024		2202 OAK LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		3301 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		1200 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		2109 ROBIN LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/27/2024		ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/27/2024		THOREAU DR / E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/27/2024		62/ARBOR	TRAFFIC STOP	